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2-24 Boater RON MEHR MN N 5 5 18.90 0 0.00 0 4.66 18.90 5 5 15.43 0 0.00 0 4.80 15.43 34.33

3-30 Boater JOSH LEESBERG MN N 5 5 15.48 0 0.00 0 0.00 15.48 5 5 18.11 0 0.00 0 3.75 18.11 33.59

4-47 Boater TONY HATTEN MN N 5 5 15.61 0 0.00 0 3.58 15.61 5 5 17.03 0 0.00 0 3.86 17.03 32.64

1-5 Boater MARTY WAGNER MN N 5 5 16.86 0 0.00 0 4.96 16.86 5 5 14.64 0 0.00 0 4.52 14.64 31.50

2-20 Boater BRAD KNIGHT WI N 5 5 15.32 0 0.00 0 4.68 15.32 5 5 15.05 0 0.00 0 4.11 15.05 30.37

1-10 Boater ERIC TURKOWSKI MN N 5 5 12.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.24 5 5 15.71 0 0.00 0 4.50 15.71 27.95

3-27 Boater KASON MORLEY WI N 5 5 14.61 0 0.00 0 0.00 14.61 5 5 12.96 0 0.00 0 3.85 12.96 27.57

3-35 Boater JASON HOWLAND MN N 5 5 16.01 0 0.00 0 4.52 16.01 4 4 11.22 0 0.00 0 3.48 11.22 27.23

2-14 Boater LARRY HILDEBRANDT WI N 5 5 15.23 0 0.00 0 4.44 15.23 5 5 11.51 0 0.00 0 3.34 11.51 26.74

1-8 Boater MIKE PUTERBAUGH WI N 5 5 14.55 0 0.00 0 4.42 14.55 5 5 11.45 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.45 26.00

4-50 Boater ANDREW JULSON WI N 5 5 16.23 0 0.00 0 4.80 16.23 4 4 9.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.24 25.47

1-6 Boater ERIC RITTER MN N 4 4 9.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.31 5 5 16.12 0 0.00 0 3.90 16.12 25.43

3-33 Boater TOM RODRIQUES MN N 5 5 16.30 0 0.00 0 4.44 16.30 3 3 8.33 0 0.00 0 4.01 8.33 24.63

4-48 Boater RICH LINDGREN MN N 5 5 15.66 0 0.00 0 4.01 15.66 3 3 8.40 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.40 24.06

4-46 Boater BRIAN SAARI WI N 5 5 16.90 0 0.00 0 3.86 16.90 3 3 6.33 0 0.00 0 2.55 6.33 23.23

1-2 Boater JAYSON SHULL WI N 4 4 9.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.03 5 5 13.38 0 0.00 0 3.89 13.38 22.41

1-12 Boater JORDAN SALADIS WI N 5 5 12.57 0 0.00 0 3.78 12.57 4 4 9.71 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.71 22.28

1-1 Boater COLIN JAMES MN N 4 4 9.04 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.04 5 5 13.05 0 0.00 0 3.96 13.05 22.09

3-34 Boater TIM THEOBALD WI N 5 5 13.92 0 0.00 0 3.88 13.92 3 3 7.91 0 0.00 0 3.27 7.91 21.83

4-40 Boater GUNNAR MEGER MN N 5 5 15.56 0 0.00 0 3.67 15.56 3 3 6.16 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.16 21.72

4-49 Boater KYLE BAHR MN N 4 4 9.55 0 0.00 0 3.77 9.55 5 5 12.04 0 0.00 0 3.67 12.04 21.59

2-23 Boater TY IVERSON WI N 4 4 11.88 0 0.00 0 4.24 11.88 5 5 9.27 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.27 21.15

3-32 Boater DAVID LARSEN MN N 5 5 14.30 0 0.00 0 4.44 14.30 2 2 6.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.18 20.48

2-21 Boater DANIEL BOCHE MN N 5 5 14.41 0 0.00 0 5.21 14.41 2 2 5.86 0 0.00 0 3.51 5.86 20.27
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1-3 Boater DAVE HAM MN N 4 4 8.04 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.04 5 5 11.88 0 0.00 0 3.57 11.88 19.92

4-45 Boater R.J. WAITE WI N 5 5 11.05 0 0.00 0 3.44 11.05 5 5 8.81 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.81 19.86

3-39 Boater TROY JUTTING MN N 3 3 9.09 0 0.00 0 4.42 9.09 4 4 9.48 0 0.00 0 3.14 9.48 18.57

3-28 Boater CASEY KNAUP WI N 5 5 11.25 0 0.00 0 4.03 11.25 3 3 6.43 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.43 17.68

2-15 Boater CHONG VANG MN N 4 4 10.74 0 0.00 0 4.53 10.74 3 3 6.22 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.22 16.96

2-17 Boater JEFF PFEFFER MN N 5 5 14.39 0 0.00 0 4.31 14.39 1 1 2.10 0 0.00 0 2.10 2.10 16.49

1-9 Boater SPORT SMITH MN N 5 5 9.53 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.53 3 3 6.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.86 16.39

3-31 Boater JIM NORDLUND MN N 5 5 16.26 0 0.00 0 4.78 16.26 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 16.26

4-41 Boater STEVE GALLETTA MN N 5 5 13.48 0 0.00 0 3.89 13.48 1 1 2.44 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.44 15.92

4-43 Boater SHANE HOLDEN WI N 5 5 12.95 0 0.00 0 3.12 12.95 1 1 2.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 2.54 15.49

4-42 Boater AUSTIN STANWICK WI N 5 5 13.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 13.41 1 1 1.97 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.97 15.38

3-29 Boater DAVE VAN ERT WI N 5 5 14.51 0 0.00 0 4.70 14.51 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 14.51

3-37 Boater CHAD RICHARDSON WI N 5 5 14.32 0 0.00 0 5.37 14.32 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 14.32

2-22 Boater JOHN FAIRBANKS MN N 5 5 13.75 0 0.00 0 4.41 13.75 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 13.75

4-51 Boater SCOTT MONROE WI N 4 4 13.61 0 0.00 0 4.10 13.61 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 13.61

3-38 Boater STEVE QUINN MN N 5 5 12.30 0 0.00 0 0.00 12.30 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 12.30

1-13 Boater MIKE SMITH WI N 5 5 10.12 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.12 1 1 2.11 0 0.00 0 2.11 2.11 12.23

2-16 Boater JEREMY ECKES WI N 3 3 6.79 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.79 2 2 3.65 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.65 10.44

1-4 Boater BRIAN TONN MN N 2 2 7.73 0 0.00 0 5.61 7.73 1 1 1.97 0 0.00 0 1.97 1.97 9.70

1-11 Boater JB KRUSE WI N 2 2 4.97 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.97 2 2 3.92 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.92 8.89

1-7 Boater TIM FLAHERTY WI N 2 2 4.46 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.46 2 2 4.02 0 0.00 0 4.02 4.02 8.48

4-44 Boater NICHOLAS SMYERS WI N 1 1 3.06 0 0.00 0 3.06 3.06 2 2 4.68 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.68 7.74

2-26 Boater BRAD BETKE WI N 2 2 7.68 0 0.00 0 4.62 7.68 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 7.68

2-19 Boater VUE XENG THAO WI N 3 3 7.27 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.27 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 7.27

3-36 Boater SHAWN SCHELL WI N 3 3 7.03 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.03 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 7.03

2-25 Boater AL GRABOWSKI MN N 2 2 5.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.19 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 5.19

2-18 Boater ED ANDERS WI N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 215 215 602.45 602.45 138 138 354.17 354.17 956.62



STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total COANGLER TOTAL TOTAL

1-5 Boater MARTY WAGNER MN N 31.50

2-24 Boater RON MEHR MN N 34.33

3-35 Boater JASON HOWLAND MN N 27.23

4-48 Boater RICH LINDGREN MN N 24.06 117.12 48.31 165.51
1-2 Boater JAYSON SHULL WI N 22.41

2-14 Boater LARRY HILDEBRANDT WI N 26.74

2-26 Boater BRAD BETKE WI N 7.68

4-45 Boater R.J. WAITE WI N 19.86 76.69 42.43 101.12

TEAM TOTAL

ERIC RITTERRanger Cup Winner: 
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1-8 4-2 CoAngler TYLER BAHR MN N 5 5 15.26 0 0.00 0 5.03 15.26 5 5 13.22 0 0.00 0 0 13.22 28.48

1-5 4-3 CoAngler MAX STAWINOGA WI N 5 5 14.05 0 0.00 0 4.16 14.05 3 3 13.47 0 0.00 0 4.13 13.47 27.52

3-38 2-30 CoAngler TRACY MORENO WI N 5 5 9.32 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.32 5 5 16.88 0 0.00 0 4.1 16.88 26.20

1-4 4-6 CoAngler JAKE HOEVEL WI N 5 5 13.11 0 0.00 0 0.00 13.11 4 4 11.93 0 0.00 0 4.1 11.93 25.04

1-7 4-8 CoAngler CASON HIERS MN N 5 5 14.17 0 0.00 0 3.70 14.17 5 5 10.09 0 0.00 0 0 10.09 24.26

3-27 2-28 CoAngler MARK BARTLESON MN N 5 5 12.80 0 0.00 0 3.92 12.80 3 3 6.77 0 0.00 0 2.63 6.77 19.57

2-23 3-20 CoAngler NICK KOSCHMEDER MN N 5 5 14.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 14.18 2 2 4.63 0 0.00 0 0 4.63 18.81

2-16 3-23 CoAngler COLE LARKIN MN N 5 5 14.02 0 0.00 0 4.43 14.02 2 2 4.67 0 0.00 0 0 4.67 18.69

1-6 4-9 CoAngler NTXHIAB THAO WI N 5 5 13.05 0 0.00 0 4.54 13.05 2 2 4.06 0 0.00 0 0 4.06 17.11

4-43 1-46 CoAngler MICHAEL TESCH MN N 5 5 10.59 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.59 2 2 5.69 0 0.00 0 0 5.69 16.28

4-50 1-45 CoAngler JOHN KOCH MN N 3 3 8.38 0 0.00 0 3.93 8.38 3 3 6.92 0 0.00 0 2.9 6.92 15.30

3-33 2-32 CoAngler CARSON SALADIS WI N 5 5 12.89 0 0.00 0 4.19 12.89 1 1 2.37 0 0.00 0 0 2.37 15.26

3-28 2-27 CoAngler DAVE BERG MN N 2 2 5.86 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.86 3 3 8.63 0 0.00 0 0 8.63 14.49

4-41 1-49 CoAngler WILL HAUCH WI N 3 3 8.79 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.79 2 2 5.00 0 0.00 0 0 5.00 13.79

3-36 2-37 CoAngler BLAIR ERICKSON MN N 2 2 5.53 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.53 3 3 7.70 0 0.00 0 0 7.70 13.23

1-2 4-12 CoAngler SHARK KISHIDA MN N 5 5 10.43 0 0.00 0 0.00 10.43 1 1 2.73 0 0.00 0 2.73 2.73 13.16

1-10 4-13 CoAngler ART SUKOWATEY WI N 3 3 9.90 0 0.00 0 4.81 9.90 1 1 3.23 0 0.00 0 0 3.23 13.13

3-30 2-38 CoAngler MIKE PARVE WI N 3 3 10.49 0 0.00 0 4.49 10.49 1 1 2.41 0 0.00 0 0 2.41 12.90

1-3 4-10 CoAngler JESSE DOMER WI N 5 5 12.74 0 0.00 0 4.63 12.74 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 12.74

4-40 1-48 CoAngler COREY SELLERS WI N 5 5 9.88 0 0.00 0 0.00 9.88 1 1 2.77 0 0.00 0 0 2.77 12.65

2-14 3-15 CoAngler CHAD KLEIN WI N 3 3 10.36 0 0.00 0 4.57 10.36 1 1 2.26 0 0.00 0 0 2.26 12.62

3-29 2-39 CoAngler TROY PETERSON MN N 3 3 6.61 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.61 3 3 5.65 0 0.00 0 0 5.65 12.26

2-15 3-17 CoAngler BRANT ROWLAND WI N 3 3 9.85 0 0.00 0 4.76 9.85 1 1 2.19 0 0.00 0 0 2.19 12.04

2-20 3-26 CoAngler JEREMY BJORGAARD MN N 5 5 12.04 0 0.00 0 3.54 12.04 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 12.04
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3-37 2-29 CoAngler DUSTIN DIERS MN N 4 4 11.80 0 0.00 0 0.00 11.80 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 11.80

4-46 1-42 CoAngler BRAD BALLARD MN N 4 4 8.91 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.91 1 1 2.28 0 0.00 0 0 2.28 11.19

3-34 2-33 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER MORGAN WI N 2 2 5.89 0 0.00 0 3.44 5.89 2 2 5.19 0 0.00 0 0 5.19 11.08

3-31 2-36 CoAngler DAN MCADAMS WI N 3 3 8.23 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.23 1 1 2.05 0 0.00 0 0 2.05 10.28

1-12 4-11 CoAngler GREG POETZ MN N 4 4 8.62 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.62 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 8.62

2-19 3-18 CoAngler ROBERT BEAMAN MN N 3 3 8.23 0 0.00 0 3.94 8.23 1 1 1.94 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 8.23

3-32 2-35 CoAngler GRANT MOHLMAN WI N 2 2 5.04 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.04 2 2 3.12 0 0.00 0 0 3.12 8.16

4-47 1-40 CoAngler PETER VANDRE WI N 3 3 6.36 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.36 1 1 1.78 0 0.00 0 1.78 1.78 8.14

2-21 3-24 CoAngler HARLEY NICKS WI N 1 1 3.15 0 0.00 0 3.15 3.15 2 2 4.75 0 0.00 0 0 4.75 7.90

3-35 2-31 CoAngler RYAN COLLIN WI N 2 2 7.03 0 0.00 0 4.61 7.03 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 7.03

4-42 1-44 CoAngler BRIAN BOTTENFIELD MN N 3 3 6.65 0 0.00 0 0.00 6.65 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 6.65

4-44 1-51 CoAngler AARON BOMMERSBACH MN N 1 1 2.20 0 0.00 0 2.20 2.20 1 1 3.27 0 0.00 0 3.27 3.27 5.47

4-51 1-50 CoAngler DREW DAHLEY MN N 2 2 5.30 0 0.00 0 3.14 5.30 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 5.30

4-48 1-47 CoAngler ZACK SLODEN WI N 3 3 5.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 5.17 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 5.17

1-1 4-5 CoAngler DAN DEGNER WI N 2 2 3.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.05 1 1 2.05 0 0.00 0 0 2.05 5.10

2-22 3-14 CoAngler NATHAN GRAEWIN WI N 2 2 4.91 0 0.00 0 3.14 4.91 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 4.91

2-25 3-21 CoAngler MAGGIE CARSELLO WI N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 4.24 0 0.00 0 4.24 4.24 4.24

4-45 1-43 CoAngler RYAN HANSEN MN N 2 2 3.81 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.81 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 3.81

2-17 3-25 CoAngler ALEX CHEKOURAS WI N 1 1 3.58 0 0.00 0 3.58 3.58 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 3.58

1-13 4-4 CoAngler BENJAMIN YANG MN N 1 1 2.49 0 0.00 0 2.49 2.49 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 2.49

1-11 4-7 CoAngler BEN NELSON MN N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.78 0 0.00 0 0 1.78 1.78

1-9 4-1 CoAngler REX MCTIER WI N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00

2-18 3-16 CoAngler BILL BONGS MN N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00

2-24 3-22 CoAngler RYAN BLAIR WI N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00

2-26 3-19 CoAngler BILL ODONNELL MN N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00

3-39 2-34 CoAngler BEN ROCKEY WI N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00

4-49 1-41 CoAngler PAT ANDERSON WI N 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 145 145 374.72 0 0.00 374.72 68 68 175.72 0.00 175.72 550.44



TOP 4 each state 

Total

1-2 4-12 CoAngler SHARK KISHIDA MN N 13.16

1-12 4-11 CoAngler GREG POETZ MN N 8.62

2-20 3-26 CoAngler JEREMY BJORGAARD MN N 12.04

3-28 2-27 CoAngler DAVE BERG MN N 14.49 48.31 ADD TO BOATERS

2-22 3-15 CoAngler NATHAN GRAEWIN WI N 4.91

3-34 2-33 CoAngler CHRISTOPHER MORGAN WI N 11.08

4-40 1-48 CoAngler COREY SELLERS WI N 12.65

4-41 1-49 CoAngler WILL HAUCH WI N 13.79 42.43 ADD TO BOATERS

90.74

TEAM TOTAL


